TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT LS 1 $ 300.00 

MATERIALS SAMPLING AND TESTING LS 1 $ 500.00 

MINOR CONTRACT REVISIONS F/A 1 $1 ,000.00 

TOTAL COST 

$ 397.50 

$ 937.50 

$ 9649.64 
$ 1267.50 

$ 125.00 

$ 300.00 

$ 300.00 

$ 500.00 

$1,000.00 

TOTAL PROJECT COST: $ 14.477·14 

TOTAL PROJECT COST IN WORDS: 
Fourteen thousand four hundred seventy-seven dollars and 14\100 ----------

BID SCHEDULE B 
Service Center Back Parking lot 2019 

4175 N. Castleton Ct. 

ITEM UNIT QUANTITY 

REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT SY 80 

REMOVAL OF CURB AND GUTTER TYPE 2 LF 50 

CONCRETE PAVEMENT {8") (HIGH EARLY) SY 80

[...]

UNIT COST TOTAL COST 
$ 30.50 $ 2440.00 

$ 13.25 $ 662.50 

$ 86.50 $ 6920.00 

$ 3.50 $ 1750.00 

$ 29.00 $ 1450.00 

$ 125.00 $ 125.00 

$ 300.00 $ 300.00 

$ 300.00 $ 300.00 

$ 1000.00 $ 1000.00 

$1,000.00 $1,000.00 

TOTAL PROJECT COST: $ 15•974·50 

Fifteen thousand nine hundred seventy-four dollars and 50\100 

BID SCHEDULE C 
Red Hawk Golf Course Parking Lot (North Half) 

ITEM NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITY UNIT COST TOTAL COST 
202A REMOVAL OF CURB AND GUTIER TYPE 2 LF 100 $ 13.25 $ 1325.00 

202B ASPHALT PLANING (1.5") SY 3,027 $ 2.87 $ 8687.49

[...]

620 SANITARY FACILITY EA 1 $ 125.00 $ 125.00 

626 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $ 300.00 $ 300.00 

630 TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT LS 1 $ 300.00 $ 300.00 

720 MATERIALS SAMPLING AND TESTING LS 1 $ 300.00 $ 300.00 

F/A MINOR CONTRACT REVISIONS F/A 1 $1,000 .00 $1,000.00 

TOTAL PROJECT COST: $ 12.492· 10 

TOT AL PROJECT COST IN WORDS: 
Twelve thousand four hundred ninety-two dollars and 10\100 ----------

BID SCHEDULE E 
Rhyolite Park {Off Crystal Valley Blvd) 

ITEM NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITY UNIT COST TOTAL COST 
409 SEAL COAT (GSB 88) SY 6,615 $ 2.41 $ 15942.15 

620 SANITARY FACILITY EA 1 $ 125.00 $ 125.00 

626 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $ 300.00 $ 300.00

[...]

10 $ 16.00 $ 160.00 

2 $ 50.00 $ 100.00 

10 $ 36.00 $ 360.00 

1,200 $ 4.50 $ 5400.00 

250 $ 2.00 $ 500.00 

659 $ 2.41 $ 1588.19 

2 $ 100.00 $ 200.00 

1 $ 300.00 $ 300.00 

1 $ 300.00 $ 300.00 

1 $ 100 00 $ 100.00 

1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 

TOTAL PROJECT COST: $ 10,008.19 

TOTAL PROJECT COST IN WORDS: 
Ten thousand eight dollars and 19\ 100 

2019 FACILITIES PARKING LOTS IMPROVEMENTS BID SUMMARY 

TOTAL COST FOR BID SCHEDULE A: $ 14,477.14 / 

TOTAL COST FOR BID SCHEDULE B: $ 15,974.50/ 

TOTAL COST FOR BID SCHEDULE C: $ 67,318.99/ 

TOTAL COST FOR BID SCHEDULED: $ 12,492.10"'